
Rudens metiens • 22.12.2024 07:08 (1)

Rudens metiens

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

Vīrieši>750

1 Jānis Rotbergs 09/21/24 10:00 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 -7 29   

  09/21/24 11:20 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 -3 33 -10 62

1 Kārlis Birkenfelds 09/21/24 10:00 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 -3 33   

  09/21/24 11:20 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 -7 29 -10 62

3 Māris Pīlēģis 09/21/24 10:00 3 2 3 4 3 6 3 2 2 2 2 3 -1 35   

  09/21/24 11:20 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 -8 28 -9 63

4 Elvijs Bērtulis 09/21/24 10:00 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 0 36   

  09/21/24 11:20 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 -5 31 -5 67

5 Alberts Ozoliņš 09/21/24 10:00 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 0 36   

  09/21/24 11:20 4 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 5 3 -2 34 -2 70

Vīrieši<750

1 Armands Juhna 09/21/24 10:00 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 -7 29   

  09/21/24 11:20 2 4 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 -2 34 -9 63

2 Edmunds Deģis 09/21/24 10:00 2 3 2 4 3 2 2 2 4 2 2 3 -5 31   

  09/21/24 11:20 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 -1 35 -6 66

3 Alens Jukšinskis 09/21/24 10:00 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 -2 34   

  09/21/24 11:20 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 -3 33 -5 67

4 Linards Jakuško 09/21/24 10:00 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 +1 37   

  09/21/24 11:20 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 -1 35 0 72

5 Normunds Ventaskrasts 09/21/24 10:00 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 0 36   

  09/21/24 11:20 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 5 3 3 2 +3 39 +3 75

6 Oskars Audzevics 09/21/24 10:00 4 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 +4 40   

  09/21/24 11:20 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 0 36 +4 76

7 Aleksandrs Bargatins 09/21/24 10:00 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 +2 38   

  09/21/24 11:20 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 8 3 3 3 3 +6 42 +8 80

Sievietes

1 Svetlana Ožala 09/21/24 10:00 3 3 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 2 2 2 -5 31   

  09/21/24 11:20 2 2 4 2 2 3 3 2 3 4 2 2 -5 31 -10 62

2 Ilze Kubele 09/21/24 10:00 3 3 3 5 2 3 3 2 2 4 4 3 +1 37   

  09/21/24 11:20 4 2 3 2 3 4 2 2 2 3 3 2 -4 32 -3 69

2 Megija Aumale 09/21/24 10:00 4 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 5 3 2 4 0 36   

  09/21/24 11:20 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 -3 33 -3 69
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

4 Alise Rugāja 09/21/24 10:00 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 +6 42   

  09/21/24 11:20 3 4 5 2 2 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 +2 38 +8 80

5 Inese Ventaskraste 09/21/24 10:00 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 4 4 3 +13 49   

  09/21/24 11:20 3 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 +9 45 +22 94

6 Iraida Blūma 09/21/24 10:00 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 +9 45   

  09/21/24 11:20 4 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 +14 50 +23 95

7 Madara Veilande 09/21/24 10:00 5 5 3 3 5 4 5 3 7 4 4 4 +16 52   

  09/21/24 11:20 3 4 3 3 4 4 6 5 4 4 3 4 +11 47 +27 99

Jaunieši

1 Markuss Kaņeckis 09/21/24 10:00 3 3 3 4 2 2 4 3 1 3 4 2 -2 34   

  09/21/24 11:20 2 2 5 4 3 3 4 2 2 2 2 3 -2 34 -4 68

1 Daniels Meija 09/21/24 10:00 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 0 36   

  09/21/24 11:20 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 -4 32 -4 68

3 Madara Ventaskraste 09/21/24 10:00 3 3 3 2 2 4 2 3 5 3 2 2 -2 34   

  09/21/24 11:20 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 0 36 -2 70

4 Toms Zemežs 09/21/24 10:00 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 +1 37   

  09/21/24 11:20 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 -2 34 -1 71

5 Alberts Jukšinskis 09/21/24 10:00 3 3 3 3 5 3 2 4 4 4 3 2 +3 39   

  09/21/24 11:20 3 2 3 2 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 2 -1 35 +2 74

6 Markuss Goža 09/21/24 10:00 4 3 3 5 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 +2 38   

  09/21/24 11:20 3 3 3 3 4 6 3 3 3 3 2 3 +3 39 +5 77

7 Marsels Veilands 09/21/24 10:00 3 3 3 3 6 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 +9 45   

  09/21/24 11:20 3 2 3 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 4 3 +7 43 +16 88

8 Ernests Jukšinskis 09/21/24 10:00 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 6 5 3 3 4 +11 47   

  09/21/24 11:20 3 3 4 4 2 3 4 6 4 3 3 3 +6 42 +17 89

9 Markuss Rotbergs 09/21/24 10:00 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 6 6 4 3 +15 51   

  09/21/24 11:20 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 3 +16 52 +31 103

Ārpus konkurences

1 Ralfs Galāņins 09/21/24 10:00 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 -10 26   

  09/21/24 11:20 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 -12 24 -22 50

2 Darians Galanins 09/21/24 10:00 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 -8 28   

  09/21/24 11:20 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 -9 27 -17 55
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

Avg 3.1 2.9 3.1 3.2 3.2 3.2 3 3.1 3.3 3.2 2.9 2.7 36.7

Difficulty 7 3 6 11 8 10 4 5 12 9 2 1 0.7

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 14 14 16 13 17 15 22 21 12 12 20 22 198 28%

Par 0 31 39 29 24 26 27 23 23 27 28 28 33 338 47%

Bogey 1 13 6 11 20 11 14 9 10 10 18 10 5 137 19%

Double Bogey 2 2 1 4 3 4 2 5 3 8 1 2 35 5%

Triple Bogey 3 1 2 1 2 1 1 8 1%

Other >3 1 1 1 3 0%
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